PAI X HESBI GNONNE FEXHE- HAUT- CLOCHER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

Dl ZY- LE- GRCS 15-06-19 592 VI EUX

NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 1 147276
2 LECLERCQ ANDRE VERLAIN 8 1 144340
3 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 19 9 147484
4 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 19 15 2
5 TRI FFAUX FERNAND WAREMVE 7 3 149874
6 TUREK EDOUARD ROCOURT 10 4 160865
7 TI HON FRANCI S WAREMVE 45 13 149519
8 TUREK EDOUARD ROCOURT 10 6 2
9 KNUTS RAYMOND WAREMMVE 10 2 152069
10 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 5 2
11 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 3 3
12 DELVAUX CHRI STI AN REM COU 22 18 150985
13 TUREK EDOUARD ROCOURT 10 3 3
14 JANSSENS COCTAVE WAREMVE 4 4 147219
15 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 19 18 3
16 JANSSENS OCTAVE WAREMMVE 4 2 2
17 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 19 16 4
18 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZz 19 1 5
19 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 26 4
20 TRI FFAUX FERNAND WAREMMVE 7 2 2
21 TI HON FRANCI S WAREMVE 45 2 2
22 RAH ER RENE FEXHE-S 2 2 164181
23 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 19 17 6
24 PANZA PERE & FI LS ANS 7 1 159088
25 TUREK EDQUARD ROCOURT 10 1 4
26 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 4 5
27 ERNES LUC VILLERS 7 4 157954
28 ERNES LUC VILLERS 7 1 2
29 PECHEUX FERNAND XHENDRE 14 3 159847
30 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 6 6
31 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 2 7
32 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 21 8
33 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZz 27 15 9
34 DELVAUX CHRI STI AN REM COU 22 4 2
35 TI HON FRANCI S WAREMVE 45 28 3
36 TRI FFAUX FERNAND WAREMMVE 7 4 3
37 TI HON FRANCI S WAREMME 45 1 4
38 CLABOTS PERE & FILS GRACE-H 49 3 155956
39 CLABOTS PERE & FILS GRACE-H 49 9 2
40 CLABOTS PERE & FILS GRACE-H 49 1 3
41 PECHEUX FERNAND XHENDRE 14 9 2
42 CLABOTS PERE & FILS GRACE-H 49 6 4
43 PANZA PERE & FILS ANS 7 4 2
44 HUYBRECHTS JEAN- MVARC ROLOUX 9 3 151475
45 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 19 8 7
46 BONNECHERE VI NCENT OLEYE-W 5 3 151438
47 SCHEPERS GERMAI N GRACE-H 17 8 154233
48 DAENEN Pl ERRE AWANS 17 3 155560
49 VANDERSM SSEN SERGE VOROUX- 4 4 161202
50 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 19 12 8
51 ERNES LUC VILLERS 7 2 3
52 ERNES LUC VILLERS 7 5 4
53 ERNES LUC VILLERS 7 6 5
54 VANDERBI SE- BRONKART REM CQU 11 2 150797
55 DRAPI ER GUY FEXHE-H 6 3 152667
56 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 19 3 9
57 KNUTS RAYMOND WAREMMVE 10 3 2
58 SCHEPERS GERMAI N GRACE-H 17 1 2
59 KNUTS RAYMOND WAREMMVE 10 4 3
60 DEDRY JOSEPH VILLERS 8 7 157394
61 CLABOTS PERE & FILS GRACE-H 49 8 5
62 PECHEUX FERNAND XHENDRE 14 10 3
63 ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL BERLOZ 19 2 10
64 BONNECHERE VI NCENT OLEYE-W 5 1 2
65 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 27 10
66 MACOURS JEAN- LUC XHENDRE 11 10 159551
67 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 7 11
68 Tl HON FRANCI S WAREMVE 45 3 5
69 HERCK CHARLY & DENIS OREYE 8 2 155300
70 FRESON L & FILLES FEXHE-H 1 1 153037
71 VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E BERLOZ 27 16 12
72 DELVAUX CHRI STI AN REM CQU 22 14 3
73 DUNON THEO JUPRELL 4 1 162920
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114705716
113419515
111081317
110683218
114126916
110744414
112873915
111988217
114325915
111086917
110684018
115401818
111397415
110475317
110682318
114427318
110682618
111082317
110688718
112866315
117278117
112072316
110683318
117447117
113467916
110683918
112550618
111650416
110582717
103838013
118626314
110684518
503653718
110420517
508927918
114429818
110452917
111425815
111436615
111434215
114494418
111584516
113490118
113780216
111081017
612301915
113444618
110507017
113437518
114691216
110608417
112554318
114596218
115491514
114550518
114302215
115492114
113450018
207603615
114530118
111437115
114495518
114691516
112855815
110690718
114487918
114708616
110480017
113728116
114536818
110690618
114324115
110275917
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LANGENAEKEN GASTON
PECHEUX FERNAND
DAENEN ALAI' N
DAENEN Pl ERRE
DEDRY JOSEPH
DAENEN PI ERRE

STAVEAUX JEAN- BAPTI ST

STAVEAUX ARNOLD
HENROTTE CHRI STI NE
I STAZ JACQUES
DEDRY JOSEPH

HERCK CHARLY & DENI S

MACOURS JEAN- LUC
ERNES LUC

LEGRCS GUY

VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
PARENT JOSE

CLABOTS PERE & FILS
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
KNUTS RAYMOND
DAENEN LUC

KNUTS RAYMOND
DAENEN LUC

JANSSI S M CHEL & NANC

STAVEAUX ARNOLD
HENROTTE CHRI STI NE
JANSSENS OCTAVE
PECHEUX FERNAND
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
PECHEUX FERNAND
PECHEUX FERNAND
PECHEUX FERNAND
DAENEN ALAI N

SPELTE WLLY

TI HON FRANCI S
JACQUET ALAI N
SCHEPERS GERMAI N
STAVEAUX ARNOLD
HANCEL JEAN

DAENEN LUC
SCHEPERS GERMAI N

TI HON FRANCI S
OLI VI ER CONSTANT

I STAZ JACQUES

PANZA PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
HENROTTE CHRI STI NE
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
PECHEUX FERNAND
ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
PANZA PERE & FILS
DEDRY JOSEPH
HENROTTE CHRI STI NE
FOUARGE DANI EL
BRASSI NE- ROPPE
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
MATTART JEAN
PECHEUX FERNAND
BRASSI NE- ROPPE
MACOURS JEAN- LUC
ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL
BAW N G LBERT
DAENEN PI ERRE

TI HON FRANCI S
ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL
DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
TI HON FRANCI S
DAENEN Pl ERRE

BAUW N W LLY

OREYE 2
XHENDRE
AVANS 8
AWANS
VI LLERS 8
AVWANS
GLONS 2
GLONS 4
BOVENI S
HODEI GE
VI LLERS 8
OREYE 8
XHENDRE
VI LLERS 7
WAREMVE 5
BERLOZ

GRACE-H
REM COU
WAREMVE 2
GRACE-H
REM COU
WAREMVE
AWANS 8
WAREMVE
AWANS 8
HODEI GE 6
GLONS 4
BOVENI S
WAREMVE 4
XHENDRE
REM COU
XHENDRE
XHENDRE
XHENDRE
XHENDRE
AVANS 8
W HOGNE 7
WAREMVE
GEER 5
GRACE- H
GLONS 4
FEXHE- H
AWANS 8
GRACE-H
WAREMVE
BOVENIS 5
HCDEI GE
ANS 7
GRACE- H
BOVENI S
GRACE-H
GRACE- H
XHENDRE
XHENDRE
BERLOZ

GRACE-H
ANS 7
VI LLERS 8
BOVENI S
BERLOZ 5
FEXHE-H 9
GRACE-H
GRACE-H
XHENDRE
GRACE-H
GRACE-H
GRACE- H
CORSWAR 8
XHENDRE
FEXHE-H 9
XHENDRE
BERLOZ

VERLAI N
AWANS

WAREMVE
BERLOZ

REM COU
WAREMVE
AWANS

FOOz- AW 4 3
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144694
4
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13

7
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5
155344

112998316
114496818
109697017
114543718
114535418
114544018
113328018
111105817
110449117
110441217
114530618
110547617
110533017
111162417
110430817
118627214
117151418
115402818
110688818
113396018
115401018
110436417
114546718
114338015
114544518
112068017
112539318
114717116
114427818
110583617
110420217
114486618
110585817
114494118
114494718
114194618
113342618
110454917
105202516
113447218
111104617
110591017
110503317
115582518
114139616
115412018
110443617
112046116
111574816
114724116
117155318
113391118
113776016
114495818
111082017
117152818
113483318
111665416
115495714
117457217
110623317
111556316
113389218
110535317
226357414
113371718
117154518
100696413
110582017
111742015
110538517
118618014
103403013
114543518
112850715
111098817
110421617
112386518
114540118
114584718

. 51110
. 55090
. 52310
. 52310
. 53410
. 52360
. 59490
. 59590
. 48050
. 50540
. 54000
. 52454
. 55330
. 54350
. 48370
. 47560
. 53280
. 50230
. 48360
. 53320
. 50270
. 51110
. 53520
. 51130
. 53570
. 51360
. 00520
. 48500
. 48220
. 56240
. 50470
. 56150
. 56270
. 56270
. 56290
. 53470
. 58380
. 49580
. 47210
. 53100
. 01200
. 52200
. 54300
. 53140
. 50140
. 49120
. 52100
. 56230
. 54240
. 49210
. 54260
. 54260
. 56440
. 56560
. 49050
. 54320
. 56320
. 55280
. 49310
. 49320
. 52310
. 54370
. 54390
. 56590
. 54430
. 54520
. 54520
. 49430
. 57230
. 52480
. 57180
. 49350
. 47480
. 54470
. 50560
. 49400
. 51570
. 51010
. 54540
. 54460

1596.
1596.
1595.
1595.
1594.
1593.
1593.
1591.
1590.
1589.
1589.
1588.
1586.
1586.
1585.
1584.
1583.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1581.
1581.
1580.
1580.
1579.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1575.
1575.
1575.
1575.
1574.
1574.
1574.
1572.
1571.
1570.
1570.
1570.
1570.
1570.
1570.
1569.
1569.
1568.
1568.
1568.
1568.
1568.
1568.
1567.
1566.
1566.
1566.
1565.
1565.
1565.
1565.
1565.
1564.
1563.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1558.
1557.
1557.
1557.
1557.
1557.

1809
0759
2760
2145
9400
8525
6492
1192
0806
9374
8384
6385
7827
1490
4762
7489
8456
9285
8739
7740
8229
0327
5833
4850
2521
5300
8432
3712
7833
4004
3181
8123
6235
6235
1059
8203
4741
4366
0628
1341
9185
8185
5226
0679
0280
0000
2110
1731
9738
7334
4479
4479
3257
1524
5890
8721
8549
6291
9672
8181
5888
5613
0376
4811
9913
6422
6422
3936
2600
0532
6383
3022
2026
9778
5719
9296
3491
2192
1572
0732
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127
128
129
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
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149
150
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

TUREK EDOUARD
PECHEUX FERNAND
SCHEPERS GERMAI N

LI SMONDE PHI LI PPE

TI HON FRANCI S
PECHEUX FERNAND
FOUARGE DANI EL
CLABOTS PERE & FILS
KNUTS RAYMOND
DAENEN Pl ERRE

DUNON THEO

HERCK CHARLY & DENI S
TUREK EDOUARD
HUYBRECHTS JEAN- MARC
TUREK EDOUARD

HERCK CHARLY & DENI S
HUYBRECHTS JEAN- MARC
STAVEAUX ARNOLD
DAENEN Pl ERRE

TI HON FRANCI S

ROBERT RENE&RAPHAEL
SCHEPERS GERMAI N
DAENEN PI ERRE

VI GNERON EUGENE
MATTART JEAN

CLABOTS PERE & FILS
LEONARD LEONCE

STI ERS FERNAND
BAUWN W LLY

DEDRY JOSEPH

DRAPI ER GUY

JANSSI S M CHEL & NANC
MOTTEN JACQUES

TRI FFAUX FERNAND
HUYBRECHTS JEAN- MARC
SPELTE WLLY
BONNECHERE VI NCENT
ERNES LUC

DEDRY JOSEPH

DELVAUX CHRI STI AN
HENROTTE CHRI STI NE
VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E
VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E
VERMOTE JEAN- MARI E
SPELTE WLLY

ROCOURT
XHENDRE
GRACE-H
WAREMVE
WAREMVE
XHENDRE
BERLOZ 5
GRACE- H
WAREMVE
AWANS
JUPRELL 4
OREYE 8
ROCOURT
ROLOUX 9
ROCOURT
OREYE 8
ROLOUX 9
GLONS 4
AWANS
WAREMVE
BERLOZ
GRACE- H
AWANS
WAREMVE
CORSWAR 8
GRACE-H
OREYE
OREYE
FOOZ- AW
VI LLERS
FEXHE- H
HCDEI GE
FEXHE- H
WAREMVE
ROLOUX
W HOGNE
OLEYE- W
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
REM CQU 22
BOVENI S 13
BERLOZ 27
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112579918
114493918
113441018
116493618
114101616
114496418
110694618
117154218
115598118
110509217
112545918
113721816
112567118
114572718
112566918
101828213
114572018
112642516
114540218
114445018
118618114
115583518
114540318
203111718
117456817
113365418
114453118
114527618
111455514
110609617
114550218
115437918
114517718
114429318
114572618
113343018
110543717
112551918
111769316
114720216
114720116
111083317
111089017
110690918
113344018
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